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Concurs

Distanta
Cttd co■ umbo ftt■
Lat itudttne

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por_ imbarcat土

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018

1

05056 008912

16.07.22 08:23:05  GPS
16_07_22 08:23105 +000
16_07_22 08:23105
018

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Cofumbofrl
Lonqitudine

Observatri

R0   20  697591   M
R0   20  690757   M
R0   20  690754   F
R0   20  690751   F
R0   20  690758   M
R0   21  595976   F
R0   21  595984   F
R0   21  595993   F
R0   19  222317   M
R0   19  219675   F
R0   20  177968   F
R0   21  595994   M
R0   21  595999   F
R0   21  590346   M
R0   20  697590   F
R0   20  177969   M
R0   21  595992   F
R0   21  595985   F

DAOC6522
DAF33EOC
DAOC5CC3
DAOC670F
DAB83C34
DADC4AD9
DA1 5D557
DA269868
DA04E85E
DAB83B93
DA9B435F
DA26992D
DA2695E8
DA1 5D5D2
DAOC671 9
DAF90EA0
DA26967F
DA2696Dl

16.07 08
16_07 08
16.07 08
16.07 08
16_07 08
16_07 08
16_07 08
16.07 08
16.07 08
16.07 08
16.07 08
16_07 08
16.07 08
16.07 08:
16.07 08
16.07 08
16_07 08
16.07 08

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

09
14
20
29
35
40
45
51
57
03
09
15
20
25
33
38
42
45

034
031
030
029
032
012
015
023
008
006
004
024
027
011
033
005
022
016

24:
24:
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Comlsra control Imbarcare /Desigrlare

Versiune SW

Antena Club
: RO-04.01   cOd cttncurs
: BENZING 48906896 SW-4.5
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: 013191
HW-8.0
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